GLiIXCO BAUL03610 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

QP +

M8x40 (x8) D8 Washer(x14) M8x20 (x4)  M6x12 (x6) + MB(x2)  M8x16 (x2)

)

A B C D E

L o L

4mm Hex Key (x1) 5mm Hex Key (x1) 6mm Hex Key (x1) X2 X2 X1 D10 Washer (x12)

F G H | J K L

1 | — U — q )

M8x25 screws(4) M6x25 screws(4) M5x20 screws(4) M8x45 screws(4)
a b c d

®6 washers(4) @8 washers(4) M6x9mm(4) M8x12mm (4)
e f g h

CAUTION: DO NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM
most E LISTED WEIGHT CAPACITY. SERIOUS

60"-100" 100kg A INJURY OR PROPERTY DAMAGE MAY
) (2201bs) OCCUR!







